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CRA SUMMER CONCERT SERIES

                         7:00–8:30 pm
Wednesday, June 22           Brian Benlien                                    CRA Memorial Lawn

Wednesday, June 29           Dan Gingras                                       CRA Memorial Lawn

Wednesday, July 6               Jack Waldheim                                 CRA Memorial Lawn

Saturday, July 9                   Kashmir Souls                                  Mill + Main Lawn
Wednesday, July 13            Just N Kase                                         CRA Memorial Lawn

Saturday, July 16                 Mark Franklin                                   Mill + Main Lawn
Wednesday, July 20            Berkshire Rhythm Keepers        CRA Memorial Lawn

Saturday, July 23                 Jack Waldheim                                 Mill + Main Lawn
Wednesday, July 27            Eagles Band                                        CRA Memorial Lawn

Saturday, July 30                      Mark Franklin                                               Mill + Main Lawn
Wednesday, August 3            Misty Blue Trio                                            CRA Memorial Lawn

Wednesday, August 10          Lady Di & The Dukes                             CRA Memorial Lawn

Wednesday, August 17          Lara Tupper & Bobby Sweet         CRA Memorial Lawn

Wednesday, August 24          Tommy T & Black Velvet                   CRA Memorial Lawn

CRA Memorial Lawn
400 Main Street

Dalton

Mill + Main Lawn
444 Main Street

Dalton

Concerts are supported by the Dalton Benefit Association, the Dalton Local Cultural Council, 
the Hinsdale/Peru Local Cultural Council*, Mill Town Capital, Dave and Sue Lombard.

* Local agencies which are supported by the Massachusetts Cultural Council, a state agency.

Bring a picnic and your lawn chairs and enjoy!
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